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CENTERSTATE BANK GF - (ACCT# XXXXX2933)

Check 55351 01/07/20 Vendor MONTANA WELL DRILLING INC. 62593 4" WELL INSTALLED Cap Outlay - Other 001-564002-53910 $12,000.00

Check 55352 01/07/20 Vendor NORTH SOUTH SUPPLY, INC. 3295001 IRRIGATION SUPPLIES R&M-Irrigation 001-546041-53902 $82.95

Check 55353 01/07/20 Vendor POOLSURE 101295600613 CONTROL LEASE R&M-Pools 001-546074-53910 $60.00

Check 55354 01/07/20 Vendor WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FL. 1252153 1/1/20-1/31/20 TRASH SRVC Utility - Refuse Removal 001-543020-53901 $178.01

Check 55355 01/09/20 Vendor D. GARY HUTTON 20-01-106 INSTALL/SETUP PLUG-IN Misc-Contingency 001-549900-51301 $45.00

Check 55356 01/09/20 Vendor HARMONY CDD C/O U.S. BANK 010220-2 TXFR TAX COLLECT SER 2015 Due to other Funds 131000 $68,842.58

Check 55357 01/09/20 Vendor HARMONY CDD C/O U.S. BANK 010220 TXFR TAX COLLECT SER 2014 Due to other Funds 131000 $91,659.76

Check 55358 01/21/20 Vendor POOLSURE 101295601093 SWIM CLUB BLEACH&ACID R&M-Pools 001-546074-53910 $465.00

Check 55359 01/23/20 Vendor HARMONY CDD C/O U.S. BANK 12120-1 TRNFR TAX COLLECT SER 2014 Due to other Funds 131000 $14,942.38

Check 55360 01/23/20 Vendor HARMONY CDD C/O U.S. BANK 012120-2 TRFR TAX COLLECT SER 2015 Due to other Funds 131000 $11,222.72

Check 55361 01/24/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-889-66133 SRVCS THRU 01/07/20 Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $14.04

Check 55362 01/24/20 Vendor GARY'S GRADING INC. 2020-0175 1 LOAD OF SHELL FOR TRAILER Reserve - Renewal&Replacement 001-568130-53910 $475.00

Check 55363 01/24/20 Vendor NORTH SOUTH SUPPLY, INC. 3299532 IRRIGATION SUPPLIES R&M-Irrigation 001-546041-53902 $84.20

Check 55364 01/28/20 Vendor SERVELLO & SONS INC 15675 JAN 2020 EAST LAKE BERM Miscellaneous Services 001-549001-53902 $653.42

Check 55364 01/28/20 Vendor SERVELLO & SONS INC 15688 JAN 2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT Contracts-Mulch 001-534065-53902 $4,942.63

Check 55364 01/28/20 Vendor SERVELLO & SONS INC 15688 JAN 2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT Cntrs-Shrub/Grnd Cover Annual Svc 001-534172-53902 $12,838.82

Check 55364 01/28/20 Vendor SERVELLO & SONS INC 15688 JAN 2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT Contracts-Landscape 001-534050-53902 $21,299.50

ACH DD473 01/03/20 Vendor FLORIDA RESOURCE MGT LLC-ACH 79498 ACH PAYROLL PE 12/29/19 ProfServ-Field Management 001-531016-53901 $10,132.91

ACH DD476 01/14/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS - ACH 028483501123019 12/29-01/27/20 0050284835-01 internet Misc-Security Enhancements 001-549911-53910 $99.98

ACH DD477 01/14/20 Vendor SPRINT SOLUTIONS, INC. - ACH 244553043-077 ACH 11/26-12/25/19 244553043 Communication - Telephone 001-541003-53910 $431.84

ACH DD480 01/13/20 Vendor TOHO WATER AUTHORITY 111819-2780 ACH 10/18/19-11/18/19 UTILITY SRVC Utility - Water & Sewer 001-543021-53903 $68.66

ACH DD481 01/13/20 Vendor TOHO WATER AUTHORITY 121719 ACH 11/18-12/17/19 UTILITY SRVCS Utility - Water & Sewer 001-543021-53903 $6,596.58

ACH DD482 01/01/20 Vendor OSCAR INSURANCE CO OF FL - ACH 07612095-5F3F ACH 1/1/20-1/31/20 HEALTH INSUR ProfServ-Field Management 001-531016-53901 $851.80

ACH DD483 01/16/20 Vendor FLORIDA RESOURCE MGT LLC-ACH 79671 ACH PAYROLL PE 01/12/20 ProfServ-Field Management 001-531016-53901 $10,303.38

ACH DD484 01/23/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS - ACH 028483401010720 ACH 01/06-02/05/20 0050284834-01 internet Misc-Security Enhancements 001-549911-53910 $123.98

ACH DD485 01/28/20 Vendor ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION-ACH 010820-9921 ACH 12/6/19-1/8/19 UTILITY SRVCS Electricity - General 001-543006-53903 $4,173.35

ACH DD485 01/28/20 Vendor ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION-ACH 010820-9921 ACH 12/6/19-1/8/19 UTILITY SRVCS Electricity - Streetlighting 001-543013-53903 $8,670.02

ACH DD486 01/31/20 Vendor PINEY BRANCH MOTORS INC - ACH RI981291 ACH 12/2/19-01/01/20 40' CONTAINER LEASE Reserve - Renewal&Replacement 001-568130-53910 $90.00

ACH DD487 01/31/20 Vendor PINEY BRANCH MOTORS INC - ACH RI981290 ACH 12/02/19-01/01/20 RENTAL TRUCK Reserve - Renewal&Replacement 001-568130-53910 $490.00

ACH DD488 01/31/20 Vendor PINEY BRANCH MOTORS INC - ACH RI986667 ACH 01/02/20-02/01/20 RENTAL TRUCK Reserve - Renewal&Replacement 001-568130-53910 $490.00

ACH DD489 01/31/20 Vendor PINEY BRANCH MOTORS INC - ACH RI986668 ACH 01/02/20-02/01/20 40' CONTAINER LEASE Reserve - Renewal&Replacement 001-568130-53910 $90.00

ACH DD495 01/30/20 Vendor FLORIDA RESOURCE MGT LLC-ACH 79861 ACH PAYROLL PE 01/26/20 ProfServ-Field Management 001-531016-53901 $10,211.72

ACH DD498 01/28/20 Vendor ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION-ACH 010820-9921 ACH CORR 12/6/19-1/8/19 UTILITY SRVCS DIFFERENCE Electricity - General 001-543006-53903 $0.30

Account Total $292,630.53

Total Amount Paid $292,630.53
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